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Seminole High School Main Campus 

4th Nine-Week Exam Schedule 2022-2023 
 
 

IB Senior Elective Exams April 23-28: 
    
 Monday, April 24:  Period 5 and 7 exams 
 Tuesday, April 25:  Period 5 and 6 exams 
 Wednesday, April 26: No exams 
 Thursday, April 27:  Period 1 and 3 exams 
 Friday, April 28:  Period 2 and 4 exams 

 
 

Non-IB Senior Exams May 9-16: 
 

*Seniors will not return to your class once they have completed your exam on the assigned exam day. 
*Please do not mark these students absent from your class in Skyward after the scheduled exam date has passed. 

*Seniors leave campus after the last exam for each day. 
*These will be regular length periods, so please plan your exams accordingly. 

 
 Tuesday, May 9:  Period 5 and 6 exams (Seniors attend all periods) 

 Wednesday, May 10:  No exams 
 Thursday, May 11:  Period 5 and 7 exams (Seniors attend all periods) 

 Friday, May 12:  Period 2 and 4 exams (Seniors attend periods 2 and 4 only) 
  Monday, May 15:  Period 1 and 3 exams (Seniors attend Periods 1 and 3 only) 
  Tuesday, May 16:  Senior Make-up Day (Attendance optional as needed) 
 
 
 

Underclassmen Exams May 9-16: 
 

 Monday, May 22:  Period 7 exam 
 Tuesday, May 23:  Period 1 and 4 exams 
  Wednesday, May 24:  Period 2 and 6 exams 
  Thursday, May 25:  Period 3 and 5 exams 
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Underclassmen Exams Bell Schedule 
 

Monday, May 22: Period 7 Exam 
1st Period 7:10-7:49 (39 Minutes) 
2nd Period 7:56-8:35 (39 Minutes) 
3rd Period 8:46-9:25 (39 Minutes) 
4th Period 9:32-10:11 (39 Minutes) 
A Lunch/ 10:11-10:41 (30 Minutes) 
5th Period 10:48-11:27 (39 Minutes) 
5th Period/ 10:18 -10:57 (39 Minutes) 
B Lunch 10:57-11:27 (30 Minutes) 
6th Period 11:34-12:13 (39 Minutes) 
7th Period Exam 12:20-2:10 (1 hour 50 minutes) 

 
 

Tuesday, May 23: Periods 1 & 4 
1st Period Exam 7:10-9:00 (1 hour 50 minutes) 
4th Period Exam 9:15-11:05 (1 hour 50 minutes) 
Lunch (optional) 11:05-11:35 (30 Minutes) 
Buses Depart 11:40 

Wednesday, Mary 24: Periods 2 & 5 
2nd Period Exam 7:10-9:00 (1 hour 50 minutes) 
5th Period Exam 9:15-11:05 (1 hour 50 minutes) 
Lunch (optional) 11:05-11:35 (30 Minutes) 
Buses Depart 11:40 

Thursday, May 25: Periods 3 & 6 
3rd Period Exam 7:10-9:00 (1 hour 50 minutes) 
6th Period Exam 9:15-11:05 (1 hour 50 minutes) 
Lunch (optional) 11:05-11:35 (30 Minutes) 
Buses Depart 11:40 


